(CRegenl

SEVEN SEAS CRUISES

Join us to experience why Regent Seven Seas Cruises, a leader in the Luxury cruise market, should be among the
top travel destinations you offer your clients.

Regent is inviting travel professionals to an exclusive seminar with luncheon and presentation where we will share
details about Seven Seas Explorer The Most Luxurious Ship Ever Built™.



You can attend the following seminar dates with special hosts (DOS):

DOs

Nicole
Peggy
Paula
Phil
Gladys
Peggy
Phil
Gillett
Gladys
Army W
Samanth
Andrea
Samanth
Andrea
Gillett
Amy W
Samanth
Gillett
Jamie
Gillett
Gillett

Event Date

4/7/2015
4/8/2015
4/8/2015
4/8/2015
4/9/2015
4/9/2015
4/9/2015
4/10/2015
4/14/2015
4/14/2015
41142015
41142015
4/15/2015
4/15/2015
4/15/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015

4/16/2015
4/21/2015
4/28/2015

Event Time

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
11:30 AM
8:00 AM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

5:30 PM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
8:00 AM

10:30 AM

5:30 PM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Venue Name

Reata Restaurant
Michael's On East
Flemings Steakhouse
Maggiano's Little Italy
La Quinta Cliffhouse Grill & Bar
Antonio'S Ristorante
Season's 52
Bellevue Club
Trump International Hotel Las Vegas
Commander's Palace
Marine Drive Golf Club
Marriott
Matrix
Del Monte Lodge/Renaissance
Peninsula Golf & Country Club
Olive & June
Sheraton
Round Hill Country Club
Loew's O'Hare
Brick & Bottle
Pazzo Ristorante

Venue Address

310 Houston St
1212 East Avenue South
191 Inverness Drive West
21090 St. Andrews Blvd

78250 Highway 11
611 5. Orlando Avenue
11611 Ellison Wilson Rd

11200 SE 6th
2000 Fashion Show Dr.
1403 Washington Ave

7425 Yew Street

189 Wolf Road
10640 - 100th Avenue

41 No. Main Street

701 Madera Drive

3411 Glenview Ave

15269 - 104th Avenue
3169 Roundhill Road

5300 M River Rd

55 Tamal Vista Blvd.
627 SW Washington

Venue City

Fort Worth
Sarasota
Englewood
Boca Raton
La Quinta
Maitland
Palm Beach Gardens
Bellevue
Las Vegas
Mew Orleans
Vancouver
Albany
Edmonton
Pittsford
San Mateo
Austin
Surrey
Alamo
Rosemaont
Corte Madera
Portland

Venue State /[
Province

TX
FL
co
FL
CA
FL
FL
WA
MV
LA
BC
NY
AB
NY
CA
TX
BC
CA
IL
CA
OR

L
Venue Zip

76102
34239
80112
33433
92253
32751
33408
93004
89109
70130
VeP 6H1
12205
T5) 3N3
14534
94403
73703
V3R 1IN5
94507
60018
94925
97205

Inventory for all semiars is limited and capacity may be reached at any time. RSVPs will be accepted
based on the order in which they are made and if capacity has not been reached for the requested

event.

Register for event(s) here: http://www.rssc.com/rsvp/



http://www.rssc.com/rsvp/

