

SEVEN SEAS CRUISES

Join us to experience why Regent Seven Seas Cruises, a leader in the Luxury cruise market, should be among the top travel destinations you offer your clients.

Regent is inviting travel professionals to an exclusive seminar with luncheon and presentation where we will share details about **Seven Seas Explorer** The Most Luxurious Ship Ever Built $^{\text{TM}}$.

You can attend the following seminar dates with special hosts (DOS):

DOS	Event Date	Event Time	Venue Name	Venue Address	Venue City	Venue State / Province	Venue Zip
Nicole	4/7/2015	12:00 PM	Reata Restaurant	310 Houston St	Fort Worth	TX	76102
Peggy	4/8/2015	12:00 PM	Michael's On East	1212 East Avenue South	Sarasota	FL	34239
Paula	4/8/2015	11:30 AM	Flemings Steakhouse	191 Inverness Drive West	Englewood	CO	80112
Phil	4/8/2015	11:45 AM	Maggiano'S Little Italy	21090 St. Andrews Blvd	Boca Raton	FL	33433
Gladys	4/9/2015	6:00 PM	La Quinta Cliffhouse Grill & Bar	78250 Highway 11	La Quinta	CA	92253
Peggy	4/9/2015	12:00 PM	Antonio'S Ristorante	611 S. Orlando Avenue	Maitland	FL	32751
Phil	4/9/2015	12:00 PM	Season's 52	11611 Ellison Wilson Rd	Palm Beach Gardens	FL	33408
Gillett	4/10/2015	10:30 AM	Bellevue Club	11200 SE 6th	Bellevue	WA	98004
Gladys	4/14/2015	6:00 PM	Trump International Hotel Las Vegas	2000 Fashion Show Dr.	Las Vegas	NV	89109
Amy W	4/14/2015	11:30 AM	Commander's Palace	1403 Washington Ave	New Orleans	LA	70130
Samanth	4/14/2015	8:00 AM	Marine Drive Golf Club	7425 Yew Street	Vancouver	BC	V6P 6H1
Andrea	4/14/2015	5:30 PM	Marriott	189 Wolf Road	Albany	NY	12205
Samanth	4/15/2015	8:00 AM	Matrix	10640 - 100th Avenue	Edmonton	AB	T5J 3N8
Andrea	4/15/2015	5:30 PM	Del Monte Lodge/Renaissance	41 No. Main Street	Pittsford	NY	14534
Gillett	4/15/2015	10:30 AM	Peninsula Golf & Country Club	701 Madera Drive	San Mateo	CA	94403
Amy W	4/16/2015	11:30 AM	Olive & June	3411 Glenview Ave	Austin	TX	78703
Samanth	4/16/2015	8:00 AM	Sheraton	15269 - 104th Avenue	Surrey	BC	V3R 1N5
Gillett	4/16/2015	10:30 AM	Round Hill Country Club	3169 Roundhill Road	Alamo	CA	94507
Jamie	4/16/2015	5:30 PM	Loew's O'Hare	5300 N River Rd	Rosemont	IL	60018
Gillett	4/21/2015	10:30 AM	Brick & Bottle	55 Tamal Vista Blvd.	Corte Madera	CA	94925
Gillett	4/28/2015	10:30 AM	Pazzo Ristorante	627 SW Washington	Portland	OR	97205

Inventory for all semiars is limited and capacity may be reached at any time. RSVPs will be accepted based on the order in which they are made and if capacity has not been reached for the requested event.

Register for event(s) here: http://www.rssc.com/rsvp/